
Port Ohope Yacht Club Sailing Programme 2023 - 2024

2023 Date Start Tide Height Event

Sept Sunday 3 September 1.30pm LW 15.30 0.1m Opening Day Racing

Tuesday 5th September 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Sunday 10 September 1.30pm HW 16.00 1.7m Spring Series

Sunday 17 Sptember 1.30pm LW 14.37 0.4m Spring Sereis

Sunday 24 September 1.30pm HW 15.19 1.8m Spring series

Oct Sunday 1 October 1.30pm LW 15.21 0.1m Spring Series

Tuesday  3 October 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 5 October 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 8 October 1.30pm HW 15.31 1.7m Spring Series

Thursday 12 October 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 15 October 1.30pm LW 14.29 0.4m Spring Series

Thursday 19 October 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 22 October 1.30pm HW 14.03 1.9m Round Islands Series 1

Thursday 26 October 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 29 October 1.30 pm LW 14.09 0.2m Spring Series

Nov

Thursday 2 November 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 5 November 1.30pm HW 14.03 1.8m Spring Series

Tuesday 7 November 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 9 November 4.00pm Social Sailing

Sunday 12 November 1.30pm HW 13.13 0.5m Spring Series

Thursday 16 November 4 Social Sailing

Sunday 19 November 1.30pm HW 12.55 1.9m Spring Series

Thursday 23 November 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Saturday  25 November

Sunday 26 November 1.30pm LW 12.55 0.3m Spring Series

Thursday 30 November 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Dec



Sunday 3 December 1.30pm HW 12.44 1.9m Round Islands Series 2

Tuesday 5 December 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 7 December 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 10 December 1.30pm HW 18.15 1.7m Summer Series

Thursday 14 December 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 17 December 1.30pm HW 11.49 2.0m Summer Series

Thursday 21 December 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 24 December 1.30pm HW 18.08 1.9m Summer Series

2024

Jan Sunday 7 January 1.30pm HW 16.35 1.6m Summer Series

Thursday 11 January 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 14 January 1.30pm LW 16.29 0.1m Summer Series

Tuesday 16 January 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 18 January 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 21 January 1.30pm HW 16.49 1.8m Summer Series

Thursday 25 January 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 28 January 1.30pm LW 16.15 0.4m Summer Series

Feb Thursday 1 February 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 4 February 1.30pm HW 14.59 1.7m Summer Series

Tuesday 6 February 1.30pm Bar to Bar Race

Thursday 8 February 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 11 February 1.30pm LW 15.17 0.1m Summer Series 

Tuesday 13 February 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 15 February 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 18 February 1.30pm HW 15.28 1.8m Summer Series

Thursday 22 February 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 25 February 1.30pm LW 15.06 0.4m Summer Series

Thursday 29 February 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

March Sunday 3 March 1.30pm HW 13.41 1.7m Round Island Series 3

Tuesday 5 March 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Thursday 7 March 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing



Sunday 10 March 1.30pm LW 14.00 0.2m Autumn Series

Thursday 14 March 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 17 March 1.30pm HW 14.09 1.8m Round Islands Series 4

Thursday 21 March 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 24 March 1.30pm LW 13.53 0.5m Autumn Series

Thursday 28 March 4.00pm Junior/Social Sailing

Sunday 31 March 1.30pm HW 12.34 1.7m Autumn Series

April Tuesday 2 April 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Sunday 7 April 1.30pm LW 11.40 0.2m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

Sunday 14 April 1.30pm LW 17.36 0.2m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

Sunday 21 April 1.30pm HW 18.06 1.6m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

Sunday 28 April 1.30pm LW 16.20 0.3m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

May Sunday 5 May 1.30pm HW 16.59 1.8m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

Sunday 12 May 1.30pm LW 16.21 Autumn Series /Junior sailing 11.00am

Tuesday 14 May 7.00pm Committee Meeting

Sunday 19 May 1.30pm HW 16.44 1.6m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

Sunday 26 May 1.30pm LW 15.10 0.3m Autumn Series/Junior sailing 11.00am

June Saturday 1 June HW 14.37 1.8m Kings Birthday Weekend Regatta

Sunday 2 June HW 15.38 1.8m Kings Birthday Weekend Regatta



Special Events

Daylight Saving Start

Rotorua YC Sprints Regatta

Napier SC North Island Champs

Napier SC North Island Champs



Sail to Whale

NZ Laser Nationals 18 - 21 Napier SC

NZ Laser Nationals 18 - 21 Napier SC

Laser World Masters 2-10 Feb Adelaide

Peter Chivers Memorial Trophy

Sail to Whale

TYPBC Regatta 17 / 18 Feb

Bazza's beach Bash ( to be confirmed) 

Taupo regatta ( to be confirmed)



Bazza's Beach bash alternative

Opotiki Bar to Bar

Daylight Saving End 

AGM Pot Luck Dinner 5.00pm


